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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
BONNET (N)

BONNET HINGES (N)
BONNET INSULATOR (N)

SET BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (N)
BONNET LOCK (N)

FRONT HEADLAMPS (N)

FRONT GRILLE (N)

FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING (N)
FRONT GRILLE LOGO (N)

FRONT BUMPER (N)

FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS (N)
FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE (N)
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (N)
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)
FRONT FENDERS (N)

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (N)
FRONT BRACE PANEL (N)

HORN (N)

AIR CON CONDENSER (N)

AIR CON CONDENSER FAN BLADE (N)
AIR CON CONDENSER FAN MOTOR (N)
AIR CON CONDENSER LIQUID PIPE (N)
AIR CON CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE (N)
RADIATOR (N)

RADIATOR FAN (N)

RADIATOR FAN BLADE (N)

RADIATOR FAN COWLING (N)

AIR INTAKE DUCT (N)

REAR TAILGATE (N)

REAR TALGATE DAMPERS (N)

REAR TAILGATE INNER BOARD (N)

SET REAR TAILGATE INNER BOARD CLIP (N)
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BUCKLED
BENT
SERVICEABLE
NECESSARY
BENT
CRACKED
CRACKED
CRACKED
NECESSARY
DISTORTED
BENT

TORN
DISTORTED
BENT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

BENT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

DAMAGED
BENT
DAMAGED
DAMAGED
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
BENT
DAMAGED
DAMAGED
DAMAGED
SERVICEABLE
DENTED
SERVICEABLE
DAMAGED
NECESSARY

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW21011341/Uty3e2

809.00
116.00
85.00
30.00
55.00
1,562.00
239.00
759.00
47.00
981.00
36.00
38.00
287.00
390.00
1,326.00

1,058.00
267.00

80.00
937.00
63.00
422.00
134.00
190.00
1,017.00
423.00
67.00
245.00
175.00
1,014.00
390.00
240.00
48.00

809.00
116.00
30.00
55.00
1,562.00
239.00
759.00
47.00
981.00
36.00
38.00
287.00
390.00

1,058.00

80.00
937.00
63.00
422.00

1,017.00
423.00

67.00
245.00

1,014.00

240.00
48.00
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REAR TAILGATE LAMPS (N)
REAR TAILGATE LOCK (N)

REAR TAILGATE LOGO (N)

REAR TAILGATE RUBBER (N)

REAR TAILGATE 'ASX' EMBLEM (N)
REAR TAILGATE 'C & C' EMBLEM (N)
REAR WIPER ARM (N)

REAR WIPER MOTOR (N)

REAR TAILLAMPS (N)

REAR TAILLAMP PANELS (N)

REAR END PANEL (N)

REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH (N)
REAR BUMPER (N)

REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS (N)
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS (N)
REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL (N)

REAR SPARE TYRE TOOL SPONGE TRAYS (N)
REAR EXHAUST SILENCER (N)

REAR EXHAUST SILENCER MOUNTINGS (N)

REAR EXHAUST SILENCER CHROME TAIL PIPE (N)
REAR EXHAUST SILENCER INSULATOR (N)
CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE (N)

REAR FENDER (N)

REAR FENDER INNER GARNISHS (N)
REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD (N)
REAR MUDFLAPS (N)

REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS (N)

REAR STABILIZER BAR (N)

REAR STABILIZER BAR LINKS (N)
REAR WHEEL HUB WITH BEARINGS (N)
REAR CONTROL ARMS (N)

REAR LOWER ARMS (N)

REAR TOP ARMS (N)

CRACKED
BENT
NECESSARY
TWISTED
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
CRACKED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

DENTED
TWISTED
DISTORTED
CRACKED
BENT

BENT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TORN
BENT
NECESSARY
BENT
BENT
BENT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

SERVICEABLE
TORN

DAMAGED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
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345.00
47.00
175.00
58.00
20.00
59.00
460.00
1,176.00
300.00

282.00
120.00
838.00
38.00
210.00
40.00
1,200.00

300.00
458.00
84.00
57.00
84.00
1,866.00
893.00

1,352.00
35.00
100.00

388.00
236.00

192.00
840.00
1,340.00
242.00
190.00

| 320.00
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320.00
345.00
47.00
175.00
58.00
20.00

1,176.00

282.00
120.00
838.00
38.00
210.00
40.00

300.00
458.00
84.00
57.00
84.00
1,866.00

35.00
100.00
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REAR TRAILING ARMS (N)

1|REAR SUB CROSS MEMBER (N)

LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)

SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN)
REAR SPARE TYRE INSULATOR (SN)
REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN)
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)

LABOUR

TO REMOVE AND REFIT DAMAGED PARTS, TEST FOR
PROPER FUNCTIONING AND FOCUS OF HEADLAMPS.

TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING,
REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND TEST FOR PROPER
FUNCTIONING.

TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER TRIMS, INNER
GARNISHES, TO FACILITATE THE REPAIRS.

TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR UNDERCARRIAGE.

TO CHECK AND RE-ADJUST (COMPUTERIZED) ALL
WHEEL ALIGNMENT.

TO REMOVE AND REFIT AIR-CON SYSTEM, REFILL GAS
AND TEST FOR LEAKAGES.

TO REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR SYSTEM.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.

TO REMOVE AND REFIT, STRAIGHTEN AND RE-ADJUST
EXHAUST PIPE AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST
SILENCER AND MOUNTINGS.

TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED
PARTS, STRAIGHTEN, KNOCK OUT, REALIGN AND
REPAIR INCLUDING CUT AND WIELD BODY PANELS. TO
RE-ADJUST TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWER
TOOLS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT
FENDERS, FRONT BRACE PANEL, REAR TAILLAMP

PANELS, REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL AND REAR FENDER.

TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE REPLACED AND REPAIRED
PARTS, PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MASKING TAPE THE
UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPER, CLEANING AND
SANDING OF SURFACES, FINAL POLISHING AND
WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE.

NOT NECESSARY

DENTED

DAMAGED
TORN
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
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840.00
1,100.00 1,100.00
- -1,871.60
29,815.00 16,844.40
50.00 40.00
350.00 200.00
180.00 180.00
80.00 40.00
80.00 40.00
740.00 500.00
50.00 40.00
50.00 40.00
210.00 100.00
800.00 400.00
120.00 120.00
180.00 100.00
150.00 50.00
170.00 120.00
250.00 100.00
2,900.00 1,800.00
2,800.00 2,000.00




ﬁ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

> TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:4 of 4

200.00 200.00

TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE REPAIRED AND
REPLACED PANELS FOR RUST PROTECTION.

7,880.00 5,070.00
GRAND TOTAL 38,435.00 22,414.40

D
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Note: Market Value(Estimate) $70,000 - $72,000 Salvage Value(Estimate) $55,000 Nett Value (Estimate) $15,000 - $17,000
Depreciate Value Calculation:

Balance Period 6 years 2 month.

Depreciation: $10,500(per year) / 12 month = $875(per month)

$875(per month) x 74 months(balance) = $64,750.

$64,750 + ARF $7,437 = $72,187(Estimated)

If Total loss, Paper Dealer quote 2% Admin Fee
$56032 - 2% = 54,911.36

CHUA K{NG SENG

Licenseﬁl“Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is epted to any third party who may re n the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this
eport, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk,



