

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKQ 6452U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BONNET (N)	BUCKLED	809.00	809.00
2	BONNET HINGES (N)	BENT	116.00	116.00
1	BONNET INSULATOR (N)	SERVICEABLE	85.00	-
1	SET BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (N)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	BONNET LOCK (N)	BENT	55.00	55.00
2	FRONT HEADLAMPS (N)	CRACKED	1,562.00	1,562.00
1	FRONT GRILLE (N)	CRACKED	239.00	239.00
1	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING (N)	CRACKED	759.00	759.00
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO (N)	NECESSARY	47.00	47.00
1	FRONT BUMPER (N)	DISTORTED	981.00	981.00
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS (N)	BENT	36.00	36.00
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE (N)	TORN	38.00	38.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (N)	DISTORTED	287.00	287.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)	BENT	390.00	390.00
2	FRONT FENDERS (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,326.00	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (N)	BENT	1,058.00	1,058.00
1	FRONT BRACE PANEL (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	267.00	-
1	HORN (N)	DAMAGED	80.00	80.00
1	AIR CON CONDENSER (N)	BENT	937.00	937.00
1	AIR CON CONDENSER FAN BLADE (N)	DAMAGED	63.00	63.00
1	AIR CON CONDENSER FAN MOTOR (N)	DAMAGED	422.00	422.00
1	AIR CON CONDENSER LIQUID PIPE (N)	SERVICEABLE	134.00	-
1	AIR CON CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE (N)	SERVICEABLE	190.00	-
1	RADIATOR (N)	BENT	1,017.00	1,017.00
1	RADIATOR FAN (N)	DAMAGED	423.00	423.00
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE (N)	DAMAGED	67.00	67.00
1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING (N)	DAMAGED	245.00	245.00
1	AIR INTAKE DUCT (N)	SERVICEABLE	175.00	-
1	REAR TAILGATE (N)	DENTED	1,014.00	1,014.00
2	REAR TALGATE DAMPERS (N)	SERVICEABLE	390.00	-
1	REAR TAILGATE INNER BOARD (N)	DAMAGED	240.00	240.00
1	SET REAR TAILGATE INNER BOARD CLIP (N)	NECESSARY	48.00	48.00

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW21011341/Uty3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR TAILGATE LAMPS (N)	CRACKED	320.00	320.00
1	REAR TAILGATE LOCK (N)	BENT	345.00	345.00
1	REAR TAILGATE LOGO (N)	NECESSARY	47.00	47.00
1	REAR TAILGATE RUBBER (N)	TWISTED	175.00	175.00
1	REAR TAILGATE 'ASX' EMBLEM (N)	NECESSARY	58.00	58.00
1	REAR TAILGATE 'C & C' EMBLEM (N)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	REAR WIPER ARM (N)	SERVICEABLE	59.00	-
1	REAR WIPER MOTOR (N)	SERVICEABLE	460.00	-
2	REAR TAILLAMPS (N)	CRACKED	1,176.00	1,176.00
2	REAR TAILLAMP PANELS (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	300.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL (N)	DENTED	282.00	282.00
1	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH (N)	TWISTED	120.00	120.00
1	REAR BUMPER (N)	DISTORTED	838.00	838.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS (N)	CRACKED	38.00	38.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)	BENT	210.00	210.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS (N)	BENT	40.00	40.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,200.00	-
2	REAR SPARE TYRE TOOL SPONGE TRAYS (N)	TORN	300.00	300.00
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER (N)	BENT	458.00	458.00
3	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER MOUNTINGS (N)	NECESSARY	84.00	84.00
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER CHROME TAIL PIPE (N)	BENT	57.00	57.00
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER INSULATOR (N)	BENT	84.00	84.00
1	CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE (N)	BENT	1,866.00	1,866.00
1	REAR FENDER (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	893.00	-
2	REAR FENDER INNER GARNISHS (N)	SERVICEABLE	1,352.00	-
1	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD (N)	TORN	35.00	35.00
2	REAR MUDFLAPS (N)	DAMAGED	100.00	100.00
2	REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS (N)	NOT NECESSARY	388.00	-
1	REAR STABILIZER BAR (N)	NOT NECESSARY	236.00	-
2	REAR STABILIZER BAR LINKS (N)	NOT NECESSARY	192.00	-
2	REAR WHEEL HUB WITH BEARINGS (N)	NOT NECESSARY	840.00	-
2	REAR CONTROL ARMS (N)	NOT NECESSARY	1,340.00	-
2	REAR LOWER ARMS (N)	NOT NECESSARY	242.00	-
2	REAR TOP ARMS (N)	NOT NECESSARY	190.00	-

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW21011341/Uty3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR TRAILING ARMS (N)	NOT NECESSARY	840.00	-
1	REAR SUB CROSS MEMBER (N)	DENTED	1,100.00	1,100.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		=	-1,871.60
			29,815.00	16,844.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	DAMAGED	50.00	40.00
1	SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	TORN	350.00	200.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE INSULATOR (SN)	NECESSARY	180.00	180.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
	20		740.00	500.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT DAMAGED PARTS, TEST FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING AND FOCUS OF HEADLAMPS.		50.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND TEST FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		50.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER TRIMS, INNER GARNISHES, TO FACILITATE THE REPAIRS.		210.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR UNDERCARRIAGE.		800.00	400.00
	TO CHECK AND RE-ADJUST (COMPUTERIZED) ALL WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	7	120.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT AIR-CON SYSTEM, REFILL GAS AND TEST FOR LEAKAGES.		180.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR SYSTEM.		150.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		170.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT, STRAIGHTEN AND RE-ADJUST EXHAUST PIPE AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST SILENCER AND MOUNTINGS.		250.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN, KNOCK OUT, REALIGN AND REPAIR INCLUDING CUT AND WIELD BODY PANELS. TO RE-ADJUST TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWER TOOLS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDERS, FRONT BRACE PANEL, REAR TAILLAMP PANELS, REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL AND REAR FENDER.		2,900.00	1,800.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE REPLACED AND REPAIRED PARTS, PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MASKING TAPE THE UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPER, CLEANING AND SANDING OF SURFACES, FINAL POLISHING AND WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE.		2,800.00	2,000.00



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS FOR RUST PROTECTION.		200.00	200.00
			7,880.00	5,070.00
	GRAND TOTAL		38,435.00	22,414.40

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		17,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	THE COURT	

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW21011341/Uty3e2

Note: Market Value(Estimate) \$70,000 - \$72,000 Salvage Value(Estimate) \$55,000 Nett Value (Estimate) \$15,000 - \$17,000

Depreciate Value Calculation:

Balance Period 6 years 2 month.

Depreciation: \$10,500(per year) / 12 month = \$875(per month) \$875(per month) x 74 months(balance) = \$64,750.

\$64,750 + ARF \$7,437 = \$72,187(Estimated)

If Total loss, Paper Dealer quote 2% Admin Fee \$56032 - 2% = 54,911.36

CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.